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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No. 

1

3

2

4

6

7

5

Name 

Noldi Baumann

Pascal Rusch

Adrian Hämmerli

Alain Schütz

Heinz Schmid

Urs          Glarner

Philip Tschupp

Max. Laps 

18

17

16

11

1

0

0

Total Tm 

5:09.650

5:12.561

5:01.861

5:08.107

25.454

-.---

-.---

In Session 

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Overall BestTm 

16.006

17.123

17.136

17.308

21.508

-.---

-.---

In Session 

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1

Final 1
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